
身延線ダイヤグラム（2024年3月16日改正）

駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

1.5 1.5 柚木
1.3 2.8 竪堀

2.8 5.6 入山瀬

2.4 8.0 富士根

1.3 9.3 源道寺
1.4 10.7 富士宮
1.2 11.9 西富士宮

5.0 16.9 沼久保

2.3 19.2 芝川

4.8 24.0 稲子

2.3 26.3 十島

3.1 29.4 井出

2.5 31.9 寄畑

2.2 34.1 内船

5.7 39.8 甲斐大島

3.7 43.5 身延

2.2 45.7 塩之沢

4.5 50.2 波高島

1.5 51.7 下部温泉

2.4 54.1 甲斐常葉

2.0 56.1 市ノ瀬

2.7 58.8 久那土

1.5 60.3 甲斐岩間
1.5 61.8 落居

5.0 66.8 鰍沢口

3.0 69.8 市川大門
0.9 70.7 市川本町
1.0 71.7 芦川
1.1 72.8 甲斐上野

3.5 76.3 東花輪

1.2 77.5 小井川
1.4 78.9 常永
2.3 81.2 国母

1.9 83.1 甲斐住吉
0.9 84.0 南甲府

2.3 86.3 善光寺
0.9 87.2 金手
1.2 88.4 甲府

6 7 8 9

0.0 富士

6 7 8 9

3721G

3723G 3725G

3727G

3621M

3729M

3521M 3523M 3623G

3520G 3522M

3524G

3526G

3530G

熱海

4422M

3532G

3534G

3622G

3731G

3525G 3527G 3625G

静岡

4002M

3536G 3538G 3540G

3624G 3626G 3720G 3722G 3628M

3529G 3531G

静岡

4001M3533G

4004M

3528G
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駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

1.5 1.5 柚木
1.3 2.8 竪堀

2.8 5.6 入山瀬

2.4 8.0 富士根

1.3 9.3 源道寺
1.4 10.7 富士宮
1.2 11.9 西富士宮

5.0 16.9 沼久保

2.3 19.2 芝川

4.8 24.0 稲子

2.3 26.3 十島

3.1 29.4 井出

2.5 31.9 寄畑

2.2 34.1 内船

5.7 39.8 甲斐大島

3.7 43.5 身延

2.2 45.7 塩之沢

4.5 50.2 波高島

1.5 51.7 下部温泉

2.4 54.1 甲斐常葉

2.0 56.1 市ノ瀬

2.7 58.8 久那土

1.5 60.3 甲斐岩間
1.5 61.8 落居

5.0 66.8 鰍沢口

3.0 69.8 市川大門
0.9 70.7 市川本町
1.0 71.7 芦川
1.1 72.8 甲斐上野

3.5 76.3 東花輪

1.2 77.5 小井川
1.4 78.9 常永
2.3 81.2 国母

1.9 83.1 甲斐住吉
0.9 84.0 南甲府

2.3 86.3 善光寺
0.9 87.2 金手
1.2 88.4 甲府

0.0 富士

10 12 1311

10 12 1311

3731G

3542G 3544G 3546G 3548G 3550G

3628M

3552G

3726G

3733G

3627G 3535G

3630G 3632G

静岡

4003M

3735G

3629G

静岡

3737G

3537G 3539G 3541G 3631G

静岡

4006M 3730G

静岡

4005M 3543G

4008M3728G
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駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

1.5 1.5 柚木
1.3 2.8 竪堀

2.8 5.6 入山瀬

2.4 8.0 富士根

1.3 9.3 源道寺
1.4 10.7 富士宮
1.2 11.9 西富士宮

5.0 16.9 沼久保

2.3 19.2 芝川

4.8 24.0 稲子

2.3 26.3 十島

3.1 29.4 井出

2.5 31.9 寄畑

2.2 34.1 内船

5.7 39.8 甲斐大島

3.7 43.5 身延

2.2 45.7 塩之沢

4.5 50.2 波高島

1.5 51.7 下部温泉

2.4 54.1 甲斐常葉

2.0 56.1 市ノ瀬

2.7 58.8 久那土

1.5 60.3 甲斐岩間
1.5 61.8 落居

5.0 66.8 鰍沢口

3.0 69.8 市川大門
0.9 70.7 市川本町
1.0 71.7 芦川
1.1 72.8 甲斐上野

3.5 76.3 東花輪

1.2 77.5 小井川
1.4 78.9 常永
2.3 81.2 国母

1.9 83.1 甲斐住吉
0.9 84.0 南甲府

2.3 86.3 善光寺
0.9 87.2 金手
1.2 88.4 甲府

0.0 富士

1614 15

15

17

14 16 17

3554G 3556G 3558G

3737G 3739G

3560G

3634G

3743G 3745G

3545G 3547G 3633G
静岡

3747G

3549G 3551G 3553G 3555G 3635G

3732G

静岡

4010M

3562G 3564G 3566G

3636G 3638G

静岡

4007M

3734G 3736G

静岡
4009M 3557G 3559G

4012M
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駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

1.5 1.5 柚木
1.3 2.8 竪堀

2.8 5.6 入山瀬

2.4 8.0 富士根

1.3 9.3 源道寺
1.4 10.7 富士宮
1.2 11.9 西富士宮

5.0 16.9 沼久保

2.3 19.2 芝川

4.8 24.0 稲子

2.3 26.3 十島

3.1 29.4 井出

2.5 31.9 寄畑

2.2 34.1 内船

5.7 39.8 甲斐大島

3.7 43.5 身延

2.2 45.7 塩之沢

4.5 50.2 波高島

1.5 51.7 下部温泉

2.4 54.1 甲斐常葉

2.0 56.1 市ノ瀬

2.7 58.8 久那土

1.5 60.3 甲斐岩間
1.5 61.8 落居

5.0 66.8 鰍沢口

3.0 69.8 市川大門
0.9 70.7 市川本町
1.0 71.7 芦川
1.1 72.8 甲斐上野

3.5 76.3 東花輪

1.2 77.5 小井川
1.4 78.9 常永
2.3 81.2 国母

1.9 83.1 甲斐住吉
0.9 84.0 南甲府

2.3 86.3 善光寺
0.9 87.2 金手
1.2 88.4 甲府

0.0 富士

18 19 20 21

18 19 20 21

3747G 3749G

3568G 3570G 3572G 3574G 3576G 3578G 3580G

3640G

3582G 3584G

3738M

3751G

3561G 3563G

3755G

3753M

3565G 3567G

静岡

3571G 3573G

3740G 3642G

3575G

3644G

静岡
4011M 3577G 3639G

静岡

4014M

3579G 3641G

3742G 3744M

静岡

4013M3569G 3637G
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駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

1.5 1.5 柚木
1.3 2.8 竪堀

2.8 5.6 入山瀬

2.4 8.0 富士根

1.3 9.3 源道寺
1.4 10.7 富士宮
1.2 11.9 西富士宮

5.0 16.9 沼久保

2.3 19.2 芝川

4.8 24.0 稲子

2.3 26.3 十島

3.1 29.4 井出

2.5 31.9 寄畑

2.2 34.1 内船

5.7 39.8 甲斐大島

3.7 43.5 身延

2.2 45.7 塩之沢

4.5 50.2 波高島

1.5 51.7 下部温泉

2.4 54.1 甲斐常葉

2.0 56.1 市ノ瀬

2.7 58.8 久那土

1.5 60.3 甲斐岩間
1.5 61.8 落居

5.0 66.8 鰍沢口

3.0 69.8 市川大門
0.9 70.7 市川本町
1.0 71.7 芦川
1.1 72.8 甲斐上野

3.5 76.3 東花輪

1.2 77.5 小井川
1.4 78.9 常永
2.3 81.2 国母

1.9 83.1 甲斐住吉
0.9 84.0 南甲府

2.3 86.3 善光寺
0.9 87.2 金手
1.2 88.4 甲府

0.0 富士

23 022

22 23 0

3586G

3588G

3641G 3581G 3583G 3585G 3587G 3589M 3591G

3744M 3746G 3748G 3750G
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